
Broadcasting
F
105
112
108
104
103
102
ROOM: 01

BEGIN: 12:00 PM

JUDGES:
Ella Brown-Terry Yu Jin Kim

Amanda Townsley
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Duo Acting
F
203
200
202
207
201
206

BEGIN: 12:00 PM

JUDGES:
Ben Brockinton Kelly King-Turpin

Jana Shih
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Declamation
F
310
322
313
320
316
308
ROOM: 01

BEGIN: 12:00 PM

JUDGES:
Karen Boase Ashley Ham

Stephanie McClain
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Dramatic Interpretation
F

423
408
412
411
1300
400
ROOM: 01

BEGIN: 12:00 PM

JUDGES:
Kai Liu Sabrina Martin

109 Wang
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Extemporaneous Speaking
F

301
500
512
509
527
503
ROOM: 01

BEGIN: 12:00 PM

JUDGES:
Steven Hunter Steve KHSSL

Caroline Koenig

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org. Printed 2021-01-08 18:08:27 GMT Page 5 of 13



Humorous Interpretation
F

1000
608
621
606
607
620
ROOM: 01

BEGIN: 12:00 PM

JUDGES:
Scott Bonneau Rose Donnelly

Bobbie Weatherly
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Improvisational Duo
F
704
709
706
707
703
702
ROOM: 01

BEGIN: 12:00 PM

JUDGES:
Anne Glosky Jennifer Hancock

Olivia Kelly
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Impromptu
F
804
802
801
808
823
826
ROOM: 01

BEGIN: 12:00 PM

JUDGES:
Taylor Boase James Frazier

Rachel Mauchline
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Original Oratory
F
928
901
907
1106
929
1109
ROOM: 01

BEGIN: 12:00 PM

JUDGES:
Millie Hughes Caroline Koenig

Beth Randolph
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Poetry
F

1006
1004
1014
1031
1001
1013
ROOM: 01

BEGIN: 12:00 PM

JUDGES:
Chana Hanle Kyra Shutt

Ti�any Tucker
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Prose
F
1112
1114
1142
1143
1129
1135
1102
ROOM: 01

BEGIN: 12:00 PM

JUDGES:
Jessica Given Alice Tu
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David Weatherly
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Storytelling
F

1210
1202
1200
1204
1221
1203
ROOM: 01

BEGIN: 12:00 PM

JUDGES:
Karen Feldhaus Jessica Sager

Mia Todd
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